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Keskiarvo
Tavoite, kooste
Rajakäyrät
Rakeis. vaihteluväli

Tilaaja
Hiekkakolmio Oy, Testi

Urakoitsija
J&S Hänninen Ky

Työ n:o Murskauspaikka Näytteenottaja

Päiväys: Klo:

Tutk.pvm:

Tutkija:

Tutkimusmenetelmät: 

Huomautuksia: 

Aines
Sr

Massatyyppi
BET11

Rakeisuusluokka
DGA90PAB

Kauppanimi
SrM 0/11

Tonnia

Muotoarvo
Kooste

Litteysluku
Murtopintaluku
Vesipitoisuus 1,39
Kiintotiheys g/cm³
<4mm Kiintotiheys
>4mm Kiintotiheys
Vedenimeytyminen
<4mm Vedenimeyt.
>4mm Vedenimeyt.
Los Angeles luku
Haurausarvo
Hioutuvuus
Humuspitoisuus
E-moduli MN/m² 100
Routivuus
Kantavuusarvo
Pistekuorm. ind.
Kuulamylly
Jäädytys-sulatuskest.
H-Luku 565

Kauppanimi
Suhteitus
SrM 0/11

%-osuus 100
25
22.4
16
11.2 98
8 93
5.6 84
4 75
2 54
1 25
0.5 10
0.25 5
0.125 3
0.063 1,7

a
SrM 0/8

15

100
98
90
81
59
25
8
4
2

1,1

b
SrM 0/8

65

100
98
90
81
59
25
8
4
2

1,1

c
SrM 0/11

20

100
90
72
59
49
35
24
16
11
7

4,3

Tulos koskee vain testattua näytettä

J&S Hänninen Ky
Riihitie 1
85800 Haapajärvi
maanrakennus@jshanninenky.fi
0400-642028

Koostekiviaines


